A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 o

CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the

Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad. |
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 3 P.M. FOR SUN.

Il:l:. Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN, 4 large bedroom brick
deluxe semi, finished bsmt., CAC, FAG,
7 car driveway, 55' wide lot, quiet crescent
4 blocks to all amenities, 6 appliances, many
upgrades, low down, flexible close, 5 year
mortgage maximum 6.5% -$1050./ only
$144,900. including CMHC 873-8519

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, Nov. 17 - 2 to 4 p.m. Detached
3 bedroom sidesplit only $163,900. Finished
rec room, possible 4th bedroom, newer
bleached oak kitchen and windows, C/A,
sunroom w/gas fireplace. Large fenced lot

w/inground pool. Steps to George Kennedy
School & Mall.

873-6511

ROCKWOOD, 3 bedroom bungalow, high
efficiency gas heat, large country kitchen,
rec room, 2 fireplaces, office, playroom,
2 baths, tastefully decorated throughout.
Large fenced lot, inground pool, attached
garage, quiet street. $185,500. (519)
856—4424 to view.

II:E Townhouses for sale

BEAUTIFUL townhome backing onto
Credit River, terrific neighborhood, 3
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, $152,000. Open
House, Sunday 1-5, 33 Lynden Circle.
Tel. 905-873-4478

Industrial
/commercial space

2446 Sq. Ft. prime corner unit avail. with
highway frontage(could be divided)
1306/1140. Call the Knolcrest Centre for
details. 877-0202

GEORGETOWN, 800 sq. ft. on Hwy. 7,
$600/mth inclusive. Call Peter 877-5211

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Hwy. 7 storefronts, 500/,
$650. 1000 - 1500 offices. $650., 1000
storage/workshop. $550. Downtown comer

location. 2300' 5 large display windows
$1600. 905-877-7177

STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 560 sq. ft., air
cond. space in the busy Knolcrest Centre.

Ideal for office or convenience service
type business. 877-0202

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

ACTON - store/office, approx. 500 sq. ft.
for rent $550/mth. Call 854-2309

Business
opportunities

AVAILABLE immediately.
Industrial/Commercial/Office space. Low
rent. Great location Call 873-8027

Beats the Stock Market! Pensioner
reducing investments. Brick three plex
and two plex available. 877-9458

LOCAL coffee/sandwich shop for sale.
Good location, tumkey operation. $59,900.
Call Bill McKeown at Remax, 877-5211

FAX (905) 873-0398

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker
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Business
opportunities

You'll Love Owning your own
Body Care & Gift " Outlet Store"
Established with 6 Ontario locations
Now expanding in the Georgetown area
Exclusive all natural products, no franchise
fee low, low start up costs, Super concept
for today's price sensitive consumer.

For free sample & info package
the Shamporium

1-800-387-3434

'li’ Business Service

COMPUTERIZED Bookkeeping Services
available. Simply Accounting, Excel, Lotus
& Microsoft Word. Reasonable rates.
References available. (519) 853-0113

SIMPLY ACCOUNTING -Computerized
Bookkeeping Services for small business.
10 years experience. Call 877-0637

Apartments &
flats for rent
*

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apts. all
inclusive, 1 parking, laundry facilities.
Jan. 1. Suit couple. First/ last. Call after
4. 877-4194

1 bedroom apartment, available in Acton.
Freshly decorated, appliances. 1 parking
space. References, no pets. 853-0676

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt. in Hillsburgh, $745. utilities
included. Avail. immediately. (519) 8554914

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available Nov. 1st.
Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities
included. Laundry facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, large 3 bedroom apt. in triplex with
garage, close to schools and downtown.
$875. plus utilities. Avail. Jan. 1. Call
(519) 833-2038

ACTON, one and two bedroom apts.,
newly renovated. (519)853-5080/(519)853-
5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

DOWNTOWN Acton. 1 bedroom apt. with
sunporch. Upper level. Suitable for 1 or 2
persons (non-smokers). $680. per month.
Phone 853-4299 or 853-5062.

GEORGETOWN Downtown one bedroom
Basement bachelor apt.,$500. month,
everything included. No dogs. References.
877-7461

GEORGETOWN, 2 large bedrooms, fridge,
stove, heat, hydro, microwave stand,
blinds, parking, in clean apartment building.
Avail. Dec. 1/96 Call 877-5776

GEORGETOWN, beautiful 2 br. ground
floor, with balcony overlooking ravine
backyard. Parking. $725. + utilities.(416)560-
6227

GEORGETOWN, bright, 2 bedroom
basement,separate entrance, no
pets/smoking, $750 + utilities. Firstlast. Avail.
Jan./97 877-1968

GEORGETOWN, December 1, Rexway,
3 bedroom apartment, stove, fridge, ample
parking $775. plus hydro. 416-536-2430

Apartments &
flats for rent

‘HUGE, 3 bedroom, plus den. NEW oak

kitchen, open concept to living room which
looks out patio doors onto deck that leads
to a huge maintained yard. Private entrance,
private yard. Utilities included. $995. (519)
833—-0252

IMMACULATE bachelor apt. one person,
non smoker, $450. month. 877-7740

ONE bedroom apt., newly finished,
professional person, private entrance,
parking, close to GO, $800./month all
included, non smoking. 873-8988

ONE bedroom basement apartment avail.
Jan. 1,97, totally self-contained, $625/mth
plus utilities, first/last, references. Call
Glenda Hughes, Johnson Associates.
877-5165

ONE bedroom, very bright apartment,
would suit single female, laundry and
utilities included. $550. month. Avail.
immediately. Call 873—1599

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, beautifully
decorated, Downtown Acton, avail.
Nov.1.$750. plus hydro. First/last.
Responsible couple preferred. No pets.(519)
8534721

SPACIOUS large one bedroom apartment
in private home, 2 levels, laundry, fireplace,
yard, parking, all inclusive, non-smoker,
no pets. $700/mth, first/last. Jan. 1/97.
853-0479 or 853-5372.

Housing wanted
to rent

MATURE couple looking for short term
rental/housesitting Dec. - April. No children,
no pets, non smokers. Call collect. 519-
534-1065

MATURE couple looking for short term
rental/housesitting Dec. - April. No children,
no pets, non-smokers. Call collect(519)534-
1065

Young family needs 2 bedroom starter
home in Georgetown, Terra Cotta, Norval
area or village of Erin. (905)877-4769

Rooms for rent

& wanted

Georgetown furnished room, close to
A&P, use of kitchen, laundry, parking.
Will suit working gentleman. 457-0262.

Shared
accommodation

SHARED accommodation in 4 bedroom
farmhouse, available immediately. Non-

smoker, firstlast. For more information 455-
2916.

I E E storage

BOAT, trailer & car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing, reserve early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139

Outside Storage
Boats*Cars*RV'S*Trailers* $25. & up.
CRIBCO, Norval. 877-1876

TEMPORARY rental, 2 bedroom, fridge
& stove included. Avail. Dec. & Jan. Call
lvan, Remax 877-5211

Condominiums
' for rent

ROCKWOOD, 2 bedroom condo
(townhouse) walkout from finished rec

room, fridge, stove, $850. month. plus
utilities. Call 905-854-2309, 9 - 6

'I:E Houses for rent

2100 sq. ft. executive bungalow, vaulted
ceilings, sunken living room, 3 br., 3 ba.,
5 appl., asking $1450. per month. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

BALLINAFAD - Large century home on
1 acre, 2 car garage, loft master bedroom
overlooks 20 ft. stone fireplace. $1250.
month. Avalil. Jan. 1, no pets, non smokers,
references. Days 905-846-0526, eve. &
weekends. (519? 833-2573

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Nov. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
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